

TABULATION OF BIDS FOR: USDA RD Wastewater Lagoon Improvements, City of Coahoma, Texas

BIDS RECEIVED: 12/18/2024

PE Firm Registration No. 1151

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	BASE BID		Dowtech Specialty Contractors, Inc.		Texas Water & Soil Co., Inc.		L Howard Construction, Inc.	
				Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount		
1	1	LS	Mobilization, Bonds & Insurance	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 29,975.00	\$ 29,975.00	\$ 38,948.00	\$ 38,948.00	\$ 38,948.00	\$ 38,948.00
2	1	LS	Demolition of Existing Facilities	\$ 46,400.00	\$ 46,400.00	\$ 30,649.00	\$ 30,649.00	\$ 29,750.00	\$ 29,750.00	\$ 29,750.00	\$ 29,750.00
3	1	EA	Manhole	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 17,719.00	\$ 17,719.00	\$ 12,682.00	\$ 12,682.00	\$ 12,682.00	\$ 12,682.00
4	1	EA	Manual Bar Screen	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 23,181.00	\$ 23,181.00	\$ 12,495.00	\$ 12,495.00	\$ 12,495.00	\$ 12,495.00
5	1	EA	Inake Building/Shade Structure	\$ 50,500.00	\$ 50,500.00	\$ 71,169.00	\$ 71,169.00	\$ 81,175.00	\$ 81,175.00	\$ 81,175.00	\$ 81,175.00
6	90	LF	12" DR-18 C900 PVC	\$ 190.50	\$ 17,145.00	\$ 437.00	\$ 39,330.00	\$ 174.00	\$ 15,660.00	\$ 174.00	\$ 15,660.00
7	45	LF	10" DR-18 C900 PVC	\$ 216.00	\$ 9,720.00	\$ 268.00	\$ 12,060.00	\$ 201.00	\$ 9,045.00	\$ 201.00	\$ 9,045.00
8	105	LF	8" DR-18 C900 PVC	\$ 194.00	\$ 20,370.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 28,350.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 13,965.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 13,965.00
9	485	LF	6" DR-18 C900 PVC	\$ 79.00	\$ 38,315.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 31,040.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 35,890.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 35,890.00
10	3	EA	12" Plug Valve	\$ 14,312.00	\$ 42,936.00	\$ 12,315.00	\$ 36,945.00	\$ 16,365.00	\$ 49,095.00	\$ 16,365.00	\$ 49,095.00
11	4	EA	8" Plug Valve	\$ 8,916.00	\$ 35,664.00	\$ 6,510.00	\$ 26,040.00	\$ 9,212.00	\$ 36,848.00	\$ 9,212.00	\$ 36,848.00
12	3	EA	6" Plug Valve	\$ 7,642.00	\$ 22,926.00	\$ 5,912.00	\$ 17,736.00	\$ 8,272.00	\$ 24,816.00	\$ 8,272.00	\$ 24,816.00
13	1	EA	6" Meter and Valve to Irrigation Discharge	\$ 17,470.00	\$ 17,470.00	\$ 17,333.00	\$ 17,333.00	\$ 23,475.00	\$ 23,475.00	\$ 23,475.00	\$ 23,475.00
14	9	EA	Mooring Post	\$ 2,138.00	\$ 19,242.00	\$ 946.00	\$ 8,514.00	\$ 7,448.00	\$ 67,032.00	\$ 7,448.00	\$ 67,032.00
15	3	EA	Pump Stand and Protective Bollards	\$ 19,307.00	\$ 57,921.00	\$ 17,992.00	\$ 53,976.00	\$ 30,662.00	\$ 91,986.00	\$ 30,662.00	\$ 91,986.00
16	1	EA	Submersible Discharge Pump and Floatation Module	\$ 12,200.00	\$ 12,200.00	\$ 29,391.00	\$ 29,391.00	\$ 61,360.00	\$ 61,360.00	\$ 61,360.00	\$ 61,360.00
17	1	LS	Electrical Improvements	\$ 88,665.00	\$ 88,665.00	\$ 188,595.00	\$ 188,595.00	\$ 213,699.00	\$ 213,699.00	\$ 213,699.00	\$ 213,699.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE (Items 1 thru 17)					\$ 545,474.00		\$ 662,003.00		\$ 817,921.00		\$ 817,921.00

I, SAGE DILLER, P.E., #96645, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE REFERENCED BIDS WERE RECEIVED, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ADVERTISED PROCEDURES, OPENED, AND READ ALOUD. THE BID TABULATION HEREIN IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE REPRESENTATION OF THE BIDS READ ALOUD.


SAGE DILLER, P.E., #96645



12/18/2024